Ward Community Event Fund

2014 Q4 Web posting

WARD COMMUNITY EVENTS FUND 2014

Report Date 2014 Dec. 31
COUNCIL 2014 ALLOCATION TO THE FUND:
(Allocated on the basis of 10,000/ward subject to WCEF Guidelines)
Award Fund Balance

AOCC DATE ITEM NUMBER |Opening Balance 140,000.00
2013 Dec. 19 |CCC13-179 Richmond Knob Hill CA - Winterfest and Chilli Cook-off 500.00 139,500.00
2013 Dec. 19 |CCC13-180 Cliffoungalow/Mission CA - Spring Fling 1,000.00 138,500.00
2013 Dec. 19 |CCC13-181 Southwood CA - Winter Festival 500.00 138,000.00
2014 Feb. 20 |CCC14-05 Ranchlands CA - Stampede Breakfast 1,000.00 137,000.00
2014 Feb. 20 CCC14-06 South Asian Cdn. Association - Multi-Cultural Spring Festival 1,000.00 136,000.00
2014 Feb. 20 CCC14-07 Westgate CA - Winterfest 2014 1,000.00 135,000.00
2014 Feb. 20 CCC14-08 Kingsland CA - Movie in the Park 500.00 134,500.00
2014 Feb. 20 |CCC14-04 Parkland CA - Winterfest 500.00 134,000.00
2014 Mar. 26 | CCC14-36 Bowness CA - Bownesians Picnic 1,000.00 133,000.00
2014 Mar. 26 |CCC14-35 Sandstone MacEwan CA - Music in the Park 1,500.00 131,500.00
2014 Mar. 26 CCC14-26 Earnest Manning High School - Western Canada First Robotics Competition 1,500.00 130,000.00
2014 Mar. 26 |CCC14-25 Rosscarrock CA - Canada Day Celebrations 1,000.00 129,000.00
2014 Mar. 26 CCC14-23 Langevin School - School Mural Project 1,000.00 128,000.00
2014 Mar. 26 CCC14-27 Mayfair Bel-Aire CA - Stampede Breakfast 500.00 127,500.00
2014 Mar. 26 |CCC14-24 McKenzie CA - McKenzie Frenzie 0.00 127,500.00
2014 Mar. 26 |CCC14-22 Lake Bonavista CA - Pre-Stampede Breakfast 1,250.00 126,250.00
2014 Mar. 26 CCC14-28 Deer Run CA - Stampede Breakfast 1,500.00 124,750.00
2014 Mar. 26 CCC14-34 Silverado CA - Movie Event 1,000.00 123,750.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-41 Rocky Ridge Lake Club - Stampede Breakfast 500.00 123,250.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-45 Tuscanny CA - Harvest Festival 1,000.00 122,250.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-46 Tuscany Residents Association - Stampede Breakfast 1,000.00 121,250.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-53 Montgomery CA - 50th Anniversary 1,000.00 120,250.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-43 Parkdale CA - Family Day 1,000.00 119,250.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-48 West Hillhurst CA - Spruce up the 'Hood 1,000.00 118,250.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-50 Good Company 50+ Club - 40th. Anniversary 300.00 117,950.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-49 Winston Heights CA - Winston Heights/Mountain View Community Garden 1,000.00 116,950.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-44 Cranston CA - AGM 325.00 116,625.00
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2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-47 Mahogany CA - Beach and BBQ Blaster 1,000.00 115,625.00
2014 Apr. 17 CCC14-42 Chaparral CA - Stampede Breakfast 1,250.00 114,375.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-72 Bowness CA - Boots & Hearts Flood Anniversary 1,000.00 113,375.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-74 Bow CIiff Seniors - Stampede BBQ 500.00 112,875.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-63 Whitehorn CA - stampede BBQ 1,000.00 111,875.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-68 Ward 5 - Community Clean-up 2,500.00 109,375.00
2014 May 13 | CCC14-69 Parkridge CA - Dinner and Dance 1,000.00 108,375.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-76 Rundle CA - Pancake Breakfast and Carnival 1,000.00 107,375.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-66 Glendale/Glendale Meadows - Stampede Breadfast 1,000.00 106,375.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-67 Discovery Ridge CA - Stampede Breakfast 1,500.00 104,875.00
2014 May 13 CCC-14-70 Glamorgan CA - Z. Rathwell Funeral 1,000.00 103,875.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-73 Wildwood CA - Water Wheel Project 1,000.00 102,875.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-77 Rideau/Roxboro - Summer Party 1,000.00 101,875.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-65 Applewood CA - Opening of Playground 1,500.00 100,375.00
2014 May 13 CCC14-64 St. Mary's College - stampede Breakfast 500.00 99,875.00
2014 June 10 |CCC14-79 Erlton CA - Neighbour Day BBQ 1,000.00 98,875.00
2014 June 26 | CCC14-86 Silver Springs CA - Father's Day Family BBQ 1,000.00 97,875.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-101 Rocky Ridge Royal Oak CA - Stampede Breakfast 1,000.00 96,875.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-100 Citadel CA - Movie in the Park 2,861.00 94,014.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-102 Rocky Ridge Royal Oak CA - Family Movie Night 1,000.00 93,014.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-103 Kincora CA - Stampede Breakfast 1,000.00 92,014.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-87 Highland Park CA - 60th Anniversary Celebration 2,000.00 90,014.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-104 Falconridge/Castleridge CA - Community Days Stampede Breakfast 1,000.00 89,014.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-89 East Village Neighbours Association - Street Fair & Show n'Shine 2,000.00 87,014.00
2014 June 26 | CCC14-90 Capitol Hill CA - Capital Hill Community Garden 1,000.00 86,014.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-93 Marda Loop CA - Stampede Breakfast 500.00 85,514.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-117 Wildwood CA - Stampede Breakfast 300.00 85,214.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-94 Riverbend CA - Stampede Breakfast 750.00 84,464.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-107 Winston Hts./Mountview CA - Pre-Stampede Party 500.00 83,964.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-110 Millican Ogden CA - Community Clean-Up 500.00 83,464.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-111 Arusha Centre Society - Neighbour Day 250.00 83,214.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-88 Abbeydale CA - Stampede Brunch 1,000.00 82,214.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-95 Crossroads CA - 5th Ave. Multicultural Festival 1,000.00 81,214.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-97 Forest Lawn CA - HoeDown & Stampede Breakfast'1st 1,000.00 80,214.00
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2014 June 26 CCC14-105 Calgary Marlborough CA - Stampede Breakfast 1,000.00 79,214.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-108 Erin Woods CA - Stampede Stomp 1,000.00 78,214.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-91 Palliser Bayview Pumphill - End of Summer Fest 500.00 77,714.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-92 Marda Loop CA - Stampede Breakfast 500.00 77,214.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-96 Cedarbrae CA - Stampede BBQ 500.00 76,714.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-109 Braeside CA - Stampede Breakfast 750.00 75,964.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-98 Marquis de Lorne CA - Picnic In The Park 1,500.00 74,464.00
2014 June 26 CCC14-99 Auburn Bay CA - Community Stampede Breakfast 2,000.00 72,464.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-112 Sommerset/Bridelwood CA - Canada Day Event 1,500.00 70,964.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-113 Millrise CA - Canada Day Event 0.00 70,964.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-114 C. Evergreen CA - Festival & Resource Fair 2,000.00 68,964.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-115 Shawnessy CA - Beef On A Bun 1,000.00 67,964.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-116 Canyon Meadow CA - Stampede Breakfast 1,050.00 66,914.00
2014 June 26 |CCC14-106 Mid-Sun CA - Stampede Breakfast 1,500.00 65,414.00
2014 July 17 |CCC14-128 Sherwood CA - BBQ & Multi-Cultural Festival 750.00 64,664.00
2014 July 17 |CCC14-129 Arbour Lake Residents Association - Movie Night in the Park 1,500.00 63,164.00
2014 July 17 CCC14-125 Hillhurst Suunyside CA - Historic Context Paper 1,000.00 62,164.00
2014 July 17 |CCC14-123 Community Wise Resource Centre - Equinox Vigil 500.00 61,664.00
2014 July 17 CCC14-127 Elbow Park Residents Association - Celebrate Event 500.00 61,164.00
2014 July 17 CCC14-124 Chinook Park Kelvin Grove CA - Fall BBA and Clean-Up 750.00 60,414.00
2014 July 17 CCC14-126 Elbow Park Residents Association - Celebrate Event 750.00 59,664.00
2014 Sept. 23 |CCC14-134 Mount Pleasant - Seniors Social Events 1,000.00 58,664.00
2014 Sept. 23 CCC14-139 Families Matter Soceity of Calgary - Welcome Back BBQ & Meet Your Nieghbour 1,000.00 57,664.00
2014 Sept. 23 CCC14-136 Fairview CA - Family Fest & Film Night 800.00 56,864.00
2014 Sept. 23 CCC14-138 Acadia Community Grdn. & Art Society - Fairview & Acadia Little Library Project 1,000.00 55,864.00
2014 Sept. 23 CCC14-133 Haysboro CA - Membership Drive 500.00 55,364.00
2014 Sept. 23 CCC14-137 N. Glenmore Park CA - Harvest Days 750.00 54,614.00
2014 Sept. 23 CCC14-135 Deer Ridge CA - Movie in the Park 750.00 53,864.00
2014 Sept. 23 |CCC14-140 Willow Ridge CA - Movie in the Park 750.00 53,114.00
2014 Sept. 23 |CCC14-148 Braeside CA - Movie in the Park 500.00 52,614.00
2014 Sept. 23 | CCC14-149 Britannia CA - Family Picnic 500.00 52,114.00
2014 Sept. 23 |CCC14-150 Skyview Ranch CA - Community BBQ 2,000.00 50,114.00
2014 Oct. 16 | CCC14-155 Edgemont CA - Food Security Initiative 1,000.00 49,114.00
2014 Oct. 16 CCC14-167 Calgary Parks Foundation - 2014 Battalion Park Remembrance Day Event 3,500.00 45,614.00
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2014 Oct. 16 CCC14-166 McKenzie CA - Children's Christmas Party (in place of cancelled McKenzie Frenzie) 2,000.00 43,614.00
2014 Nov. 19 |CCC14-174 Queensland CA - Pre-Stampeded Gala 750.00 42,864.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-175 Elboya Heights CA - Movie in the Park 1,500.00 41,364.00
2014 Nov. 19 |CCC14-174 Association of Zimbabwegans in Calgary - Christmas Event 1,000.00 40,364.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-177 Dalhousie CA - Website Development 1,000.00 39,364.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-178 Lakeview CA - Seniors Party 1,000.00 38,364.00
2014 Nov. 19 |CCC14-180 create! In East Village - Community Development 1,000.00 37,364.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-181 Calgary Chinese Community Services - Bike Safety Training 500.00 36,864.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-182 Stracona Christie Aspen CA - Spaghetti Dinner 1,000.00 35,864.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-183 Calgary Chinese Elderly Association - Christmas Celebration 500.00 35,364.00
2014 Nov. 19 |CCC14-184 Woodcreek CA - Various Events 2,800.00 32,564.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-185 Varsity CA - 59th. Anniversary 1,000.00 31,564.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-186 Bowness CA - Bowness Park Re-Opening 1,000.00 30,564.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-187 14a Street Nieghbours Association - Lady Bug Festival 0.00 30,564.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-188 Killarney-Glengarry CA - Christmas Market 2014 750.00 29,814.00
2014 Nov. 19 CCC14-189 Killarney-Glengarry CA - Annual Childern's Christmas Party 800.00 29,014.00
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